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BOOT LINTEL BSB 200

Galvanized pressed steel

Lintel by Blue span

D.P.C

150 3200 150
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1
5
0

2
1
0
0

6
0
0

1
5
0

D 1

3
0
0
0

3500

abab

150 3200 150

±0.000 Finished floor slab level ±0.000 Finished floor slab level

±0.000 Finished floor slab level±0.000 Finished floor slab level

±0.000 Finished floor slab level

ROOF SYSTEM

Brownbuilt  Klip lock 700 Roofing sheets on

Steel roof support system to engineer's details

and specifications.

FLOOR SLAB

100mm thick reinforced concrete slab on

heavy duty polythene sheets, on 250mm

minimum well compacted and approved

hard core on reduced neutral ground level

to engineer's details and specifications.

WORK TOP SLAB

75mm thick  concrete slab reinforced with

conforce 257 mesh   on 100mm thick brick

walls
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CONCRETE SLAB WORK TOP

GUARD HOUSE FLOOR PLAN
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SECTION A-A
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